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First Last Organization City Phone Email

Mark Bellini Earthtouch inc. Consulting Layton (801) 381-0021 mbellini'at'comcast.net
Yair Chaver BBL/Arcadis-US Yair.Chaver'at'arcadis-us.com
Stella Cousins Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District Los Altos (650) 625-6513 scousins'at'openspace.org
Craige Edgerton Silicon Valley Land Conservancy San Jose (408) 260-3044 cedgerton'at'siliconvalleylc.org
Serge Glushkoff CDFG Richmond (707) 944-5597 SGLUSHKOFF'at'dfg.ca.gov
Nadia Hamey Big Creek Lumber-Forestry Dept. Davenport (831) 475-6383 nadiah'at'big-creek.com
Mason Holmes Holmes Environmental Services, Inc. Honolulu (808) 228-1448 masonholmes90'at'hotmail.com

Elizabeth Howard
University of California, Santa Cruz, 
Environmental Studies Department Santa Cruz (831) 459-4971 eahoward'at'ucsc.edu

Joseph Issel
Santa Cruz County Resource 
Conservation District Capitola (831) 464-2950 *12 jissel'at'rcdsantacruz.org

Joanne Karlton California Department of Parks & Recreation Gustine (209) 826-1197 JKARL'at'parks.ca.gov
Nick Lasher USDA-NRCS Salinas (831) 424-1036  *125 Nick.Lasher'at'ca.usda.gov
Shelly Lyser Stillwater Sciences Berkeley (510) 848-8098 lyser'at'stillwatersci.com
Kevin Merk Rincon Consultants, Inc. San Luis Obispo (805) 797-0248 kmerk'at'rinconconsultants.com
Ryan Peek Stillwater Sciences ryan'at'stillwatersci.com

Granite Rock Sand Plant
1800 Coast Road
Santa Cruz, CA


